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Curtin University attempts to 
ensure that the information 
contained in this publication is 
correct at the time of publication 
(2015), however, information may 
be amended without notice by the 
University in response to changing 
circumstances or for any other 
reason.

Times shown are approximate 

conditions. It is therefore 
recommended that you plan 
your trip accordingly.

The CABS is free and is restricted 

University. 

This service operates Monday to 
Friday during normal Semester 
weeks ONLY.

Buses can be hailed at any point 
along their designated route. The 
Bentley CABS runs additional 
services during peak hours.

The service operators are 
authorised to request boarding 
passengers to provide a valid 
Curtin University Identification 
Card.

security.curtin.edu.ausecsecsec iiuriuriuritttytyty cc.cuuurrrtititintintin.eeeddddduuu aa.auuu

CABS
TECHNOLOGY PARK
SHUTTLE BUS

CURTIN ACCESS 
BUS SERVICE

PLEASE 
NOTE

CONTACT
Curtin Security
Curtin University
Building 115
Bentley Campus

For life-threatening 
emergencies, call 0 000 
(internal phones) or
000 from a mobile phone.
For other assistance please call 
Security on 4444 (or 
from a mobile phone)
Web: security.curtin.edu.au

For more information getting 
around campus visit : 
properties.curtin.edu.au/
gettingaround/

OTTO Live bus tracking 
Live bus tracking to identify the 
location of CAB services in 
real times. The OTTO app can be 
downloaded from the App Store
& Google Play. http://getotto.io/

Law
son St
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you directly to the University Security Team when you need help 
while you are on the campus.

                                        Download the SafeZone app FREE at 
safezoneapp.com or from the iTunes App Store or Google play.

SAFER COMMUNITY RESPONSE TEAM (SCRT)
Help us to provide a safe and secure environment for the 
Curtin community by reporting concerning incidents or 
behaviours.

In life-threatening emergencies call 0000 (internal phones) or 000 from a mobile phone.

Contact Security on 9266 4444 or 
safer.curtin.edu.au to submit a report online.

 

Building 200 Busport 
Outbound

Delaeter Way/ 
Turner Ave

7:35 am

7:56 am

8:17 am

8:38 am

8:59 am

9:20 am

9:41 am

10:02 am

10:23 am

10:44 am

11:05 am

11:26 am

11:47 am

12:08 pm

12:29 pm

12:50 pm

1:11 pm

1:32 pm

1:53 pm

2:14 pm

2:35 pm

2:56 pm

3:17 pm

3:38 pm

3:59 pm

4:20 pm

4:41 pm

5:02 pm

5:23 pm

5:44 pm

6:05 pm

7:41 am
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8:44 am

9:05 am

9:26 am
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11:32 am

11:53 am

12:14 pm

12:35 pm

12:56 pm

1:17 pm

1:38 pm

1:59 pm

2:20 pm

2:41 pm

3:02 pm

3:23 pm

3:44 pm

4:05 pm

4:26 pm

4:47 pm

5:08 pm

5:29 pm

5:50 pm

6:11 pm

7:46 am

8:07 am

8:28 am

8:49 am

9:10 am

9:31 am

9:52 am

10:13 am

10:34 am

10:55 am

11:16 am

11:37 am

11:58 am

12:19 pm

12:40 pm

1:01 pm

1:22 pm

1:43 pm

2:04 pm

2:25 pm

2:46 pm

3:07 pm

3:28 pm

3:49 pm

4:10 pm

4:31 pm

4:52 pm

5:13 pm

5:34 pm

5:55 pm

6:16 pm

Building 200

7:51 am

8:12 am

8:33 am

8:54 am

9:15 am

9:36 am

9:57 am

10:18 am

10:39 am

11:00 am

11:21 am

11:42 am

12:03 pm

12:24 pm
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1:06 pm 

1:27 pm

1:48 pm

2:09 pm

2:30 pm

2:51 pm

3:12 pm 

3:33 pm

3:54 pm

4:15 pm

4:36 pm

4:57 pm

5:18 pm

5:39 pm

6:00 pm

6:21 pm
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